‘0) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET NS

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

Name

LANDON BRYANT
DANIEL J DAVIDENKO
MARK DAVIES

CLAY JTIETJEN

July 2025 / Clay Target Nation

Club

FORT BRAGG CLAY TARGET CENTER
BIG GUY'S HUNT & SKEET CLUB
ERISWELL LODGE

3 F CONSERVATION SOCIETY

State
NC
IL

NY

Date
7/13/2025
7/20/2025
6/29/2025
7/13/2025

Gauge Class

20

28

410
Doubles

AA
AA
B
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